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XFOB:1:1: CONCRETE DOCK

SALE:1:1: LOTS 4, 5 & 6 BLK C DUVAL HEIGHTS

13958 REMODEL 30 05/01/1998

HX Base Yr

129 NE COLBURN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 02 02

8400 06 9,216 50.7593 18.78 173,076 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 6391

AOF 315 150 472 4,432

BAS 2,996 100 2,996 28,133

CAN 168 30 50 470

SDA 3,080 185 5,698 53,504

6,559 9,216 86,538

BAS= W77 S22 AOF= S21 E15 N21 W15$ E15 S21 SDA=  W15 S7 CAN=
W7 S24 E7 N24$ S33 E77 N40 W62$ E62 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1983 1983 3 100 740

740

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 RSF/MH160.00 140.00 23,173.92 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 11,587
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HX Base Yr

129 NE COLBURN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 02 02

8400 06 6,059 60.0950 22.24 134,752 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 5900

AOF 160 150 240 2,669

BAS 5,740 100 5,740 63,829

ULP 264 30 79 879

6,164 6,059 67,376

BAS= W118 ULP= W8 S33 E8 N33$ S34 AOF=  S16 E10 N16 W10$ E10
S16 E108 N50$.
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